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# MOVE ARTIST / SONG POINTS

1 — BREAK THE SILENCE
NEVERTEL & SLEEP THEORY

46.85

2 — WAKE UP CALLING
PAPA ROACH

45.70

3 ▲1 SHALLOW
MAGNOLIA PARK

41.85

4 ▲4 SILENT DIVIDE
ALTER BRIDGE

40.90

5 ▲6 LOOK OUT FOR ME
TURNSTILE

40.05

6 ▲3 NOTHIN'
GUNS N' ROSES

39.90

7 ▼2 PALE HORSE
CHEVELLE

38.80

8 ▲2 DYING TO LOVE
BAD OMENS

38.50

9 ▲4 DEMONIC DEPRESSION
VOLBEAT

37.70

10 ▲2 TONIGHT WE MUST BE WARRIORS
AVATAR

36.40

11 ▼8 THE BOTTOM
DAUGHTRY

35.10

12 ▲6 SO FAR SO FAKE
PIERCE THE VEIL

33.45

13 ▲3 BROKEN MIRROR
ARCHITECTS

32.80

14 ▲8 YOUR FAVORITE TOY
FOO FIGHTERS

32.60

15 ▲2 DRAG ME
FROM ASHES TO NEW

31.80



# MOVE ARTIST / SONG POINTS

16 ▼2 THIS LAND
DES ROCS

31.20

17 ▲2 CRAWL BACK TO MY COFFIN
DAYSEEKER

30.20

18 ▼12 SEARCHLIGHT
SHINEDOWN

26.20

19 ▲1 YOU GOT THIS
SKINDRED

24.30

20 ▲1 CELEBRATE
BLACK STONE CHERRY

24.05

21 ▲3 (I'M A) ROCK N ROLLER
ROB ZOMBIE

23.30

22 ▲3 PROFANE PROPHECY
THE BLACK CROWES

22.70

23 ▼16 END OF YOU
POPPY, AMY LEE, AND COURTNEY LAPLANTE

22.50

24 ▲2 WORDS ARE WORTHLESS
SLEEP THEORY

22.50

25 ▼2 HIGHWAY BLUES
MAGI

21.15

26 ▲2 YOU DON'T WANNA KNOW
ARANDA

18.90

27 — DIGGING MY GRAVE
BACKHAND BLUE

18.90

28 ▲3 NAME IN BLOOD
BLACK LABEL SOCIETY

18.45

29 — LIKE A WOMAN CAN
HALESTORM

17.80

30 ▲7 FOREVERMORE
HEARTS & HAND GRENADES

17.55

31 ▼1 BY MY SIDE
ROYAL BLISS

17.55

32 ▲1 BEAUTY IN THE BOOGEYMAN
DOOBIE

16.65

33 ▲1 MAKING LOVE TO MORGAN WALLEN
LIMP BIZKIT

15.75

34 ▲5 SAFE AND SOUND 15.00



# MOVE ARTIST / SONG POINTS

SHINEDOWN

35 ▲1 BORED
RETURN TO DUST

14.85

36 ▲2 GIVE IT TO ME
LIMBERLOST

14.40

37 ▼5 KILL ME FAST
THREE DAYS GRACE

14.40

38 ▲2 TIME
ANYTHING BUT HUMAN

13.95

39 ▼24 SHADOWS
GREY DAZE

11.25

40 ▼5 THE SPELL
MAMMOTH

10.80

41 ▲4 LOVELY MIND
WILD PLANES

9.45

42 — ZOMBIE
YUNGBLUD

9.10

43 ▲4 PIECES
ETCHED IN EMBERS

9.00

44 ▼3 GASOLINE
STORY OF THE YEAR

8.60

45 ▼1 DARK THOUGHTS
THE FUNERAL PORTRAIT

8.10

46 ▼3 BOUT TO LOSE IT
DINOSAUR PILE-UP

7.95

47 NEW ALL FOR YOU
ATREYU

7.20

48 — STUCK OUT
FOUR THIRTY FOUR

6.75

49 ▼3 CROSSING THE RUBICON
SABATON

6.75

50 RE MAKE AMENDS
ABOVE SNAKES

6.30

Data compiled from SMR, Auxio Music, and Mediabase
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